
MISBAH ENGLISH MEDIUM SCHOOL 
AFFILIATED TO CBSE NEW DELHI AFFILIATION NO- 1530313 
AT-TANGARANI, JHUMPURA DIST-KEONJHAR, ODISHA 

UDISE CODE- 21061019502 Govt. COR No- DEO/KJR- 08/2018-19

E-mail-mems.jmp@rediffmail.com Contact (Office) - 8658143808

ACADEMIc CALENDER & HOLIDAYS LIST FOR SESSION 2022-23 

MONTH PARTICULARS DATE DAYS 

01.04.2022 
02.04.2022 
14.04.2022 

01 Day 
NEW SESSION 

01 Day 

Utkal Divas (Observation)

New Session begins from KG to Class X 
Maha Vishuva Sankranti /Dr B.R. 

Ambedkar Jayanti (Holiday)
Good Friday (Holiday) 
ld-Ul-Fitre (Holiday) 
Summer Vacation 

Apr-22 

01 Day 
01 Day 
26 Days
including
4 Sundays 
18 Days 
including
3 Sundays 
As usual timing 

01 Day
Exam Days 

15.04.2022 
03.05.2022 
06.05.2022 
to 31.05.2022 May-22 

01.06.2022
to 18.06.2022

Summer Vacation 

Jun-22 

School reopens after vacation 
Ratha Yatra 
Periodic Test-1 (Kg to X) 
as per exam schedule 
Bahuda Yatra 

20.06.2022
01.07.2022
04.07.2022
to 12.07.2022

09.07.2022

Jul-22 

01 Day 
PTM Timing 
9:00am To 

1:00pm 

05.08.2022

PTM for Result of PT - 1 (Open houses for 

Parents for copy checking & Report card) 
Classes will remain suspended.
Students will come with their parents. 

Muharram (Holiday)
Rakshya Bandhan (Holiday) 
Independence Day (Celebration)
Janmastami (Holiday)
Ganesh Puja (Observation)

Nuakhai 
Teachers Day (Observation) 
Half Yearly Exam (Kg to Vill) 

Periodical Test- 2 (Class IX &X) 
H MËDIO 

Aug-22 09.08.2022
11.08.2022
|15.08.2022
18.08.2022
|31.08.2022
01.09.2022
05.09.2022
21.09.2022
to 30.09.2022

01 Day 
01 Day 
01 Day 
01 Day 
01 Day 
01 Day 
01 Day 
Exam Days Sep-22 

DiST:KEONJHAR



10 Days 
including
|2 Sundays 
PTM Timing 
9:00am To 

1:00pm 

01.10.2022 
to 10.10.2022 

Dussehera Vacation (Holiday) 

PTM for Result of Half-Yearly Exam (Open 21.10.2022

houses for Parents for copy checking & 

Report card) 
Classes will remain suspended.
Students will come with their parents. 

Diwali & Kalipuja (Holiday)
Rahas Purnima (Holiday) 
Children's Day (Observation)
Prathamastami (Holiday)
X-Mas Holidays 

Oct-22

24.10.2022 
08.11.2022 
14.11.2022 
16.11.2022 
23.12.2022 
to 31.12.2022 

01 Day 
01 Day 
01 Day 
01 Day 
09 Days 
including 
1 Sunday 
As usual timing 
Exam Days 

Nov-22 

Dec-22 

|School reopens after Winter Vacation 02.01.2023 
04.01.203 
to 11.01.2023 

14.01.2023 
26.01.2023 

Periodical Test- 2 (Class Kg to Vil) 

Periodical Test 3 (Class IX & X) 

Makar Sankranti (Holiday) 
Republic Day (Celebration)
PTM for Result of PT -2/3 (Open houses 30.01.2023 
for Parents for copy checking & Report 

card) 
will remain suspended. 
Students will come with their parents. 

Basant Panchami (Observation)
Maha Shivaratri (Holiday) 
Annual Exam (Kg to IX) 
as per Time-Table 
|Holi (Holiday) 
Result Declaration/ Issue of Progress 
Report 

01 Day 
01 Day 
PTM Timing 
9:00am To 

1:00pm 

Jan-23 

Classes 

25.01.2023 
18.02.2023 
06.03.2023 
to 14.03.2023 

01 Day 
01 Day 
Exam Days 

Feb-23 

Mar-23 08.03.2023 
28.03.2023 

01 Day 
Result Day 

Holidays including Sundays-78 
Optional Holidays-02 

Observation Days-07 

Working Days-236 
Other Sundays-42

(MD. ATAULLAH) 
PRIAREAL 

Issue dated-14.03.2022 

Misbah English Medium School 
At:Tangaran Po.Jhumpura, Keonjhar 
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